Stock and income

Plastic ballpoint pen with metal clip

Product number: 1094509

Color
Green
Darkblue

Purple

Burgundy

Light blue

Yellow
Turquoise

Orange

Red

Apple green
Pink

Blue

White

Black

Stock and income

Current stock

26267

54863

10390

8110

24813

8035

617

40

24546

16933

17737

88

Plastic ballpoint pen with metal clip

Product number: 1094509

Reserved

0

0

Incoming goods

50000 (CW 34)
50000 (CW 34)
50000 (CW 34)

25000 (CW 25)
50000 (CW 34)

25000 (CW 25)
50000 (CW 34)

50000 (CW 34)
40000 (CW 29)
50000 (CW 29)

50000 (CW 29)
50000 (CW 34)

50000 (CW 34)
50000 (CW 34)
50000 (CW 34)

25000 (CW 30)
100000 (CW 34)

50000 (CW 25)
100000 (CW 29)
100000 (CW 34)
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